

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of Road from					
Imali Per to Songpur					
Dhobi to a under mmbly (bms)					
Agency:- Robust Enterprises, L- 1/6 S.K.					
Puri, Boring Road- Pathra-80000					
Agreement No- 31 SBD/ 2019-20 ✓					
Agreement value R 1,23,44,361/- ✓					
Date of Commence- 22.01.2020 ✓					
Date of Completion- 21.01.2021 ✓					
Date of Measurement- 06/12/20, 16/01/21					
C/D work					
① E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do— all complete job					
	2x	6.45x	1.40x	1.50 =	27.09 m ³ ✓
	1x	4.85x	1.53x	0.600 =	4.45 m ³ ✓
					31.54 m ³ ✓
				31.54 m ³ x 0.51101	157.70 m ³ ✓
② Pro Pcm 15 in foundation					
—do—do— all complete job					
	2x	6.45x	1.40x	0.15 =	2.709 m ³ ✓
	1x	5.80x	1.53x	0.215 =	1.908 m ³ ✓
					4.617 m ³ ✓
				4.617 m ³ x 0.51101	23.085 m ³ ✓

Continuation

Sr
15-6-1979
Mr

भाज
ल
ण
र्य
/

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R	41,88,963.00
10/11 Pro. laying & spreading WBM 618.3					
—do—do all complete job.					
P-12, 421.876 m ³ @ R 3684.91/m ³				R 15	54,575.00
11/21 Pro & fixing logs of M. cross & C. trees					
board—do—do all complete job					
P-14, 02 Nos @ R 10738.25 each					21,477.00
12/23 Pro pccm 15 in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-14, 23.00 HP. Culvert					

12/22 E.W. excavation in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-14, 149.00 m ³ @ R 260.59/m ³				R 38	828.00
13/23 Pro pccm 15 in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-14, 23.00 m ³ @ R 5879.36/m ³				R 1,35	225.00
14/24 Pro pccm 20 in sub-structure					
—do—do all complete job					
P-14, 153.95 m ³ @ R 744.12/m ³				R 10	38,257.00
15/25 Pro. fixing RCC NP 3 1000 mm					
HP—do—do all complete job					
P-14, 37.50 m @ R 3641.90/m				R 1,36	571.00
				R 71	13,896.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RCC slab cut at B.F R 71,					13,896.00
16/27 E/W excavation in foundation —d-d-a-y complete for					
P-14, 24.321 M ² @ 260.59/m ² R					19,367.00
17/28 Pro pccm in foundation for —d-d-a-y complete for					
P-14 9.372 M ² @ 5879.36/m ² R					55101.00
18/30 Pro pccm 15/4 foundation — —d-d-a-y complete for					
P-15 47.261 M ² @ 5879.36/m ² R					2,77,600.00
19/31 Pro pccm 15/4 Sub-structure —d-d-a-y complete for					
P-15, 23.477 M ² @					
22.686 M ² @ 6364.56/m ² R					1,44,386.00
22/32 Pro RCC/pccm 20/4 Sub-structure —d-d-a-y complete for					
P-18, 2.832 M ² @ 6744.12/m ² R					19,099.00
21/33 Pro RCC M25 1/4 Deck Slab —d-d-a-y complete for					
P-19, 3.686 M ² @ 7791.67/m ² R					28,720.00
Cooler, 76,					58,169.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R 76,	58,169.00
22/34 SFP HVSD Bar re/y concrete mont - d-d-a-y complete for					
P-18,	160.33 kg				
P-19,	330.91 kg				
	491.24 kg				= 0.49124 mt
	@ R 54436.95/mt				R 26,742.00
23/28 Sand filling in foundation — d-d-a-y complete for					
P-18,	0.98 m ³ @ R 449.06/m ³				R 440.00
24/35 Pro joint filling with ledger Compound - d-d-a-y complete for					
P-20,	12.00 m @ R 35.19/m				R 422.00
25/36 Pro weep holes in abt & R.W. — d-d-a-y complete for					
P-19,	24 Nos @ R 108.10 each				R 2594.00
26/37 Pro & fixing Drainage Spout — d-d-a-y complete for					
P-19	02 Nos @ R 687.74/each				R 1375.00
				R 76,	89,742.00
27/38 Addl GST @ 12%				+	9,22,769.00
28/39 Addl L.Ces @ 1%				(+)	76,897.00
				R 86,	89,408.00

Continuation

Continuation